Cinch Connectivity Solutions (a bel group): Shireoaks Rd, Workshop, Nottinghanshire, S80 3HA, UK │  t +44(0)1909 474131 │ www.belfuse.com
Page 1 of 4
Declaration of Conformity
Manufacturer:
CUI Inc.
15575 SW Sequoia Parkway, Suite 100
Portland, Oregon 97224
For the following equipment:

Senior Director, Product Compliance
UK Representative:
Maidstone, UK 01/09/2026
(manufacturer)  (place)  (date)
Cliff Gore
European Sales Director
Bel Power Solutions
Cinch Connectivity Solutions (a bel group): Shireoaks Rd, Workshop, Nottinghanshire, S80 3HA, UK │  t +44(0)1909 474131 │ www.belfuse.com
Page 2 of 4
MODEL LIST
DQD50-24-SXX-yyy, DQD50-48-SXX-yyy, DQD50-24-SXXH-yyy, DQD50-48-SXXH-yyy, DQD50-24-SXX-T-yyy, DQD50-48-
SXX-T-yyy, DQD50-24-SXXH-T-yyy, DQD50-48-SXXH-T-yyy, DQD50-24-SXX-DIN-yyy, DQD50-48-SXX-DIN-yyy, DQD50-
24-SXXH-DIN-yyy, DQD50-48-SXXH-DIN-yyy (where XX = 5, 12, 15, 24 denote output voltage; yyy” can be any
alphanumeric characters or blank, for marketing purpose only, omit the final “-” when “yyy” are blank.)
Model Input voltage (typ.) Input voltage (range) Output voltage (Vdc)
DQD50-24-S5 24 9-36 5
DQD50-24-S12 24 9-36 12
DQD50-24-S15 24 9-36 15
DQD50-24-S24 24 9-36 24
DQD50-48-S5 48 18-75 5
DQD50-48-S12 48 18-75 12
DQD50-48-S15 48 18-75 15
DQD50-48-S24 48 18-75 24
DQD50-24-S5-T 24 9-36 5
DQD50-24-S12-T 24 9-36 12
DQD50-24-S15-T 24 9-36 15
DQD50-24-S24-T 24 9-36 24
DQD50-48-S5-T 48 18-75 5
DQD50-48-S12-T 48 18-75 12
DQD50-48-S15-T 48 18-75 15
DQD50-48-S24-T 48 18-75 24
DQD50-24-S5-DIN 24 9-36 5
DQD50-24-S12-DIN 24 9-36 12
DQD50-24-S15-DIN 24 9-36 15
DQD50-24-S24-DIN 24 9-36 24
DQD50-48-S5-DIN 48 18-75 5
DQD50-48-S12-DIN 48 18-75 12
DQD50-48-S15-DIN 48 18-75 15
DQD50-48-S24-DIN 48 18-75 24
DQD50-24-S5H 24 9-36 5
DQD50-24-S12H 24 9-36 12
DQD50-24-S15H 24 9-36 15
DQD50-24-S24H 24 9-36 24
DQD50-48-S5H 48 18-75 5
DQD50-48-S12H 48 18-75 12
DQD50-48-S15H 48 18-75 15
DQD50-48-S24H 48 18-75 24
DQD50-24-S5H-T 24 9-36 5
DQD50-24-S12H-T 24 9-36 12
DQD50-24-S15H-T 24 9-36 15
DQD50-24-S24H-T 24 9-36 24
DQD50-48-S5H-T 48 18-75 5
DQD50-48-S12H-T 48 18-75 12
DQD50-48-S15H-T 48 18-75 15
DQD50-48-S24H-T 48 18-75 24
Cinch Connectivity Solutions (a bel group): Shireoaks Rd, Workshop, Nottinghanshire, S80 3HA, UK │  t +44(0)1909 474131 │ www.belfuse.com
Page 3 of 4
DQD50-24-S5H-DIN 24 9-36 5
DQD50-24-S12H-DIN 24 9-36 12
DQD50-24-S15H-DIN 24 9-36 15
DQD50-24-S24H-DIN 24 9-36 24
DQD50-48-S5H-DIN 48 18-75 5
DQD50-48-S12H-DIN 48 18-75 12
DQD50-48-S15H-DIN 48 18-75 15
DQD50-48-S24H-DIN 48 18-75 24
Note: Model name maybe followed by additional characters as described on below model naming configuration.
Model Naming Configuration
DQD50 - XX - X XX X - X
Ⅰ - Ⅱ - Ⅲ Ⅳ Ⅴ - Ⅵ